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firstname
Anna
Kirsty
Bev
Claire
Jo
Tracey
Sanda
Ala
Claire
Kerry

firstname
andy
hayden
Stephen
Richard
Christophe
Kris
mark
Darren
lan
Michael
Nev
Tim

Neil
Gray
David
Jon
Dean
Craig
Mike
Dylan
Chris
gary
Mark
Tomasz
russ
Robert
Tim
Oliver
Mark
frank
Brian
Andrew
Steve
mike
James
Richard
adrian
Daniel
Chris
nigel
wayne
David
Richard
Jamie
Andy
Simon
stewart
Matthew
Alasdair

lastname
Turvey
Bramley
Martin
Jessop
Short
Coldwell
Burrows
Whitehead
Swoboda
Gowland

lastname
jackson
allen

Ayres
Dean
Demoulin
Atkin
wolstenholme
Yarwood
Mitchelson
Schofield
Martin
Wheeler
Cleminshaw
Walker
McNeill
Surtees
Arey
Fenwick
Dalton
Westley
Day

hunt
Walker
Parzyk
richardson
Cooke
Humphries
Potter
Johnson
montague
Mundy
Askwith
Burrows
dillow
Meadows
Dixon

Stott

Shaw
Wood
goscinski
coates
Hunt
Keenlyside
Corcoran
Whitehead
Ward
pickard
Durdy
Bruce

club

Tyneside Vagabonds CC
Team Swift

GS Metro

Otley CC

Darlington Cycling Club
Holmfirth CC

Vive Le Velo
Rockingham CC

Velo Club St Raphael
Houghton CC

club

AeroCoach

T.H.R.E. Datawolves R.T.
Bronte Whs
CYCLOMANIA

York Cycleworks

Team Bottrill / Vanguard
Team Swift

Vive Le Velo

Albarosa CC

York Cycleworks

GS Metro

Team Swift

Hull Thursday RC
Richmond CC

Albarosa CC

NOPINZ

Team Swift

Team Swift

Stockton Wheelers CC
Giant Halifax Race Team
Selby CC

Adept Cycling

Wold Top Actif RT
Drighlington BC
Teesdale CRC
CYCLOMANIA

Team Swift

Rockingham CC
Yorkshire Road Club

TS Racing Team - OTR
Sheffrec CC

Bridlington CC

Vive Le Velo

Cyclesense CC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Team Swift

Jackpot Racing

Halifax Imperial Whs

TS Racing Team - OTR
Team Swift
Derwentside CC
Wakefield Tri Club
Team Bottrill / Vanguard
Stockton Wheelers CC
Rockingham CC
Scarborough Paragon CC
Vive Le Velo

Richmond CC

Yorkshire Road Club
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Holme Valley Whs open 25 mile time trial 26 May 2018

cat
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-A
L-A

V50

V40

S-Jun

V50

V60
V40
V50
V40
V50
V40
V40
V50
V50
V40

V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
V50
V40
V40
V40
V50
V40
V50
V50
V60

Time

00:57:23

01:02:46

01:05:35

01:09:38

01:12:53

01:17:16

01:17:41

01:27:04

DNF

DNS apol

Time

00:54:03

00:54:05

00:54:15

00:54:17

00:54:54

00:55:10

00:55:31

00:55:35

00:55:38

00:56:39

00:56:48

00:57:08

00:57:43

00:57:52

00:57:57

00:58:05

00:58:07

00:58:24

00:58:35

00:58:40

00:58:45

00:58:50

00:58:52

00:59:29

00:59:45

01:00:01

01:00:12

01:00:15

01:00:21

01:00:22

01:00:24

01:00:36

01:00:45

01:00:53

01:00:59

01:01:07

01:01:17

01:01:18

01:01:22

01:01:33

01:01:33

01:01:43

01:02:03

01:02:03

01:02:06

01:02:07

01:02:09

01:02:28

01:02:46

Pos
50

bib

firstname
JP
ANDREW
Richard
Paul
Greg
Chris
Thomas
Chris
Robert
PAUL
Michael
Stephen
Alan
David
Kyle
Andrew
Richard
Kevin
Anthony
Colin
paul
Alexander
Sam

Cliff
Liam
Neil
Christopher
David
Mike
NEIL
James
Paul
Mike
Michael
Wayne
Philip
John
michael
Gary

lan
Joshua
Steve
allen
Lawrence
Phil

Rich
Glen
Tim

Blair
Darren
Mark
Adam
Jason
Dennis
Gary
Matthew
Dan
Mark
steven
Marcel
James
Paul

lastname
Pretorius
CARROLL
walker
Birkin
Kershaw
Harris
Brabbin
Taylor
Barnard
WARRENER
Lamb
Lloyd
Lang
Young
Spenc
Lambe
Durham
Dearden
McNamara
Birchall
ruta
Scott
Leng
Beldon
Rees

Fort
Mawer
Lacy
Potter
TRENCH
Mayo
Dawson
Cole
Hutchings
Fuller
Worbey
Baines
lawrenson
Murfin
Hutchinson
Greenwood
Smales
bell
Burrows
Wright
Banks
Turnbull
Bennett
Buss
Caines
Morris
Cockroft
Procter
Potter
Bates
Wilde
Evans
Flannery
Hollowood
Schubert
George
Rider

club

Vive Le Velo

Hull Thursday RC
Hull Thursday RC

Buxton CC/Sett Valley Cycles

Drighlington BC
Holmfirth C C

Halifax Imperial Whs
Holmfirth C C

Team Cystic Fibrosis
Rossendale RC

Kiveton Park CC
Bronte Whs

Hartlepool CC
Albarosa CC

Tyneside Vagabonds CC
llkley CC

Settle Wheelers

HD Revolutions
Rockingham CC

HD Revolutions
Barnsley Road Club
Albarosa CC

Malton Whs

Selby CC

llkley CC

Yorkshire Road Club
Harrogate Nova CC
Airedale Olympic
Scarborough Paragon CC
Rockingham CC
Stockton Wheelers CC
VTTA (North)
Huddersfield RC
Harrogate Nova CC
Rotherham Wheelers CC
Cyclesense CC
Yorkshire Road Club
Parentini Test Team
VTTA (Yorkshire)
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Giant Halifax RT
Harrogate Nova CC
Yorkshire Road Club
Vive Le Velo
Hartlepool CC

Calder Clarion
Harrogate Nova CC
Kent Valley RC

Halifax Imperial Whs
Bronte Whs

Harrogate Nova CC
Albarosa CC

Valley Striders CC
Adept Cycling

Team Swift

HD Revolutions

Adept Cycling

Team Swift

Kiveton Park CC
Darlington Cycling Club
HD Revolutions
Tyneside Vagabonds CC

gender cat

Time

S

01:03:06

V40

01:03:11

V40

01:03:22

V50

01:03:32

S

01:03:43

V60

01:03:46

S

01:03:47

V40

01:03:50

V40

01:04:06

V50

01:04:10

V40

01:04:13

V40

01:04:16

V60

01:04:39

V70

01:05:17

S

01:05:28

V40

01:05:52

V60

01:06:01

V50

01:06:05

V60

01:07:02

V40

01:07:06

V70

01:07:22

S

01:07:27

S

01:08:13

V70

01:08:17

S

01:08:23

V70

01:08:46

V50

01:08:48

V50

01:08:53

V50

01:09:21

V50

01:09:32

S

01:11:45

V50

01:12:44

V70

01:13:02

V50

01:13:30

V70

01:14:40

V50

01:15:32

V70

01:17:15

V40

DNF

V40

DNF

V60

DNF

S -Jun

DNF

V40

DNF

V70

DNF

S

DNF

V60

DNS apol

V40

DNS apol

V40

DNS apol

V50

DNS apol

V50

DNS apol

V50

DNS apol

V40

DNS apol

V40

DNS apol

V40

DNS apol

V50

DNS apol

V50

DNS

S

DNS

V40

DNS

V40

DNS

V50

DNS

S

DNS

V40

DNS
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V50

DQ




